
I N T E R N A L  H E X

M I N I  I M P L A N T



T E C H N I C A L  F E A T U R E S

PA RA LLE L IM PLA N T

A PICA L DR ILLS
Drills with helicoidal 
progress to enhance 
stable penetration.

BE TTE R  
PE N E TR ATIO N

Spiral pro�le with hybrid 
progress: �at and radiating 

towards the root, 
triangular-shaped 

externally, for greater 
penetration into 

incompletely prepared 
sites.

Micro-grooves to limit 
bone resorption.

The implant’s screwing axis 
can be adjusted.
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P A R A L L E L  I M P L A N T  R E F E R E N C E  C O D E S
IN TERN A L H EX

Diameter (Ø) mm
Ø  3.25

Length (L) mm
REF

F TC 3210/SC

F TC 3211/SC

F TC 3213/SC

F TC 3216/SC

10

11,5

13

16

CTK325DRP280DRP200DRLNC

Recommended 
surgical 
sequence 

Length (L) mm REF
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Length (L) mm REF

10.4208

10.4210
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Length (L) mm REF

10.4708
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DRLNC

Length (L) mm REF

10.5508

10.5510

10.5511

10.5513
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Ø  5.50


